Islemciler

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

Uriin

5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

5700X 3.4GHZ 36MB MPK

8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

5700X 3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

7800X3D 4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY

9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY

PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY
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10+
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10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

159,00

180,00

199,00

215,00

269,00

370,00

470,00

499,00

599,00

619,00

799,00

319,00

usb

usDb

usD
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usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK Amd 0 350,00 USD

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY Amd 0 359,00 USD



